
Competitor Classes

Preliminary 1B

Savannah Beveridge  (YR) Hillside William 68.12 1st

Kate Clapin Noble Hope Domingo 65.44 2nd

Taiah Curtis Jus Poppin Scr

Novice 2B

Olivia Miller (YR) Endeavour TL 65.08 1st

Sharon Jenkins Party Secrets 64.12 2nd

Savannah Beveridge (YR) Hillside William 60.07 3rd

Kate Clapin Noble Hope Domingo 55.22 4th

Sarah Johnson DVZ Santorini 53.60 5th

Taiah Curtis Jus Poppin Scr

Elementary 3B

Lisa Riley Royal Remembrance 67.37 1st

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Feonix 67.06 2nd

Sharon Jenkins Party Secrets 64.69 3rd

Olivia Miller (YR) Endeavour TL 57.94 4th

Medium 4B

Lisa Riley Royal Remembrance 61.14 1st

Louise Eastwood Onyx Twilight 59.80 2nd

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Feonix 59.26 3rd

Amanda Pritchard Baylaurel Donnertello 57.16 4th

Advanced 5B

Katherine Hardy Boleshka 55.40 1st

Celebration of Horses & Music Dressage Competition

Saturday, 11 May 2019

Results



Participation/Restricted Classes

Preparatory C

Under 16 Years

Rachel Henderson The Witchdoctor 66.75 1st

Rachel Henderson HL Bella Heist 61.25 2nd

Jemma Smith Glen Lee Rivoli Squiggle 58.25 3rd

17-39 Years

Anne-Marie Bergsma Arvada Rolex 66.00 1st

Joanne Lange Jasper’s Just So 65.75 2nd

Amy Kennedy Goandcullect (OTT STB) 57.00 3rd

40 Years & Over

Kim Bunney Waterdale Delta 67.75 1st

Pat Terry TM Belle Dior 62.50 2nd

Lisa Jones Cherokee Lodge Skippnotize 61.25 3rd

Rishenda Goodwin Martilla Madonna Scr

Louise Hillman Duilio Scr

Rishenda Goodwin BML Walk the Plank Scr

Overall

Kim Bunney Waterdale Delta 67.75 1st

Rachel Henderson The Witchdoctor 66.75 2nd

Anne-Marie Bergsma Arvada Rolex 66.00 3rd

Joanne Lange Jasper’s Just So 65.75 4th

Pat Terry TM Belle Dior 62.50 5th

Lisa Jones Cherokee Lodge Skippnotize 61.25 Eq 6th

Rachel Henderson HL Bella Heist 61.25 Eq 6th

Jemma Smith Glen Lee Rivoli Squiggle 58.25 8th

Amy Kennedy Goandcullect (OTT STB) 57.00 9th

Rishenda Goodwin Martilla Madonna Scr

Louise Hillman Duilio Scr

Rishenda Goodwin BML Walk the Plank Scr



Preliminary 1B

Under 16-Years

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 65.18 1st

Rachel Henderson The Witchdoctor 59.64 2nd

Jemma Smith Glen Lee Rivoli Squiggle 56.43 3rd

Rachel Henderson HL Bella Heist 53.93 4th

17-39 Years

Louise Eastwood Maserati KP 66.07 1st

Joanne Lange Jasper’s Just So 60.71 2nd

40 Years & Over

Heather Carrington-Jones Alcheringa Imprint 71.96 1st

Angela Shepherd Highfields Francesca 68.21 2nd

Julie Howe DVZ Tarentella 66.61 3rd

Pat Terry TM Belle Dior 64.11 4th

Lisa Jones Cherokee Lodge Skippnotize 63.75 5th

Kim Bunney Waterdale Delta 58.75 6th

Rishenda Goodwin BML Walk the Plank Scr

Rishenda Goodwin Martilla Madonna Scr

Louise Hillman Duilio Scr

Overall

Heather Carrington-Jones Alcheringa Imprint 71.96 1st

Angela Shepherd Highfields Francesca 68.21 2nd

Julie Howe DVZ Tarentella 66.61 3rd

Louise Eastwood Maserati KP 66.07 4th

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 65.18 5th

Pat Terry TM Belle Dior 64.11 6th

Lisa Jones Cherokee Lodge Skippnotize 63.75 7th

Joanne Lange Jasper’s Just So 60.71 8th

Rachel Henderson The Witchdoctor 59.64 9th

Kim Bunney Waterdale Delta 58.75 10th

Jemma Smith Glen Lee Rivoli Squiggle 56.43 11th

Rachel Henderson HL Bella Heist 53.93 12th

Rishenda Goodwin BML Walk the Plank Scr

Rishenda Goodwin Martilla Madonna Scr

Louise Hillman Duilio Scr

Novice 2B

17-39 Years

Louise Eastwood Maserati KP 65.96 1st

40 Years & Over

Julie Howe DVZ Tarentella 65.07 1st

Karina Taylor Chardonnay 64.48 2nd

Overall

Louise Eastwood Maserati KP 65.96 1st

Julie Howe DVZ Tarentella 65.07 2nd

Karina Taylor Chardonnay 64.48 3rd



Elementary 3B

Overall

Karina Taylor Chardonnay 61.00 1st

Taiah Curtis Willowie Windjana Scr

Freestyle Classes

Preparatory Freestyle

Anne-Marie Bergsma Arvada Rolex 75.72 1st

Amy Kennedy Goandcullect (OTT STB) 67.68 2nd

Preliminary Freestyle

Angela Shepherd Highfields Francesca 66.98 1st

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 63.62 2nd

Louise Eastwood Maserati KP 57.40 3rd

Joanne Lange Jasper’s Just So Scr

Novice Freestyle

Olivia Miller (YR) Endeavour TL 71.60 1st

Sarah Johnson DVZ Santorini 68.18 2nd

Taiah Curtis Jus Poppin Scr

Elementary Freestyle

Taiah Curtis Willowie Windjana Scr

Medium Freesyle

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Feonix 65.66 1st

Lisa Riley Royal Remembrance 64.08 2nd

Amanda Pritchard Baylaurel Donnertello 61.95 3rd

Louise Eastwood Onyx Twilight 57.85 4th

Adanced Freestyle

Katherine Hardy Boleshka 62.49 1st

Pas de Deux

Amanda Pritchard Baylaurel Donnertello 75.12 1st

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz


